DeviceNet
BIS M-6003-025-050-03-ST12
MELSEC-Q Bus
BIS M-688-001
■ Interface versions for various
     controllers
     - DeviceNet
     - CC-Link

Data
carrier
form type code note
Control unit BIS M-810-0-006
Handy unit
form type code note
Straight BKS-S115-PU-_ _
BKS-S115-DM-PU-_ _ BIS M-30 □  -  BIS-689
Angle BKS-S116-PU-_ _
BKS-S116-DM-PU-_ _ BIS M-30 □  - BIS-689
Straight BKS-S117-00
Straight BIS Z-AK-001-PU1-03 BIS M-40 □  - Host computer
BIS C-703-A AC adaptor for BIS Z-AK-001PU1-03
Connector cable (for R/W head - Processor or Reader Writer - Host computer)
form type code note
BKS-S 79-00 power supply (X1)
Straight
BKS-S 92-00 DeviceNet input(X2)
BKS-S 94-00 DeviceNet output(X3)
BKS-S 94-R01 termination resistor(X3)
BIS M6003- □ / external device
interface type code Connecting R/W head note
MELSEC-Q BUS BIS M-688-001 2CH
CC-Link BIS M-689-001 2CH
DeviceNet BIS M-6003-025-050-03-ST12 2CH
Processor
interface type code note
Serial RS-232C
M30 x 83 BIS M-400-007-001-00-S115
80 x 80 x 40 BIS M-401-007-001-00-S115
Reader-Writer
connection type code applicable data carrier
connector
M30 x 83 BIS M-300-001-S115 BIS -101/102/125
80 x 80 x 40 BIS M-301-001-S115 BIS -101/102/120/125
Read/write head
form size type code flush-mount memory capacity/block size note
φ 30 x 1.6 BIS M-101-01/L no 752 byte / 16 byte
φ 50 x 1.6 BIS M-102-01/L no 752 byte / 16 byte
 85.6 x 54 x 0.76 BIS M-120-01/L no 752 byte / 16 byte
30 x 30 x 6 BIS M-125-01/L yes 752 byte / 16 byte
Data carrier
30
3
0
24
2
4
φ3.4
6
3
sensing
surface
Data carrier
φ3.2
φ30
1.6
surface
Size 30ｘ 30ｘ 6 φ 30ｘ 1.6 φ 50ｘ 1.6 85.6ｘ 54ｘ 0.76
Housing material PBT EP EP PVC
Weight ≦ 7g ≦ 1.6g ≦ 2.5g ≦ 5.8g
Type code BIS M-125-01/L BIS M-101-01/L BIS M-102-01/L BIS M-120-01/L
Memory type 752 bytes/EEPROM 752 bytes/EEPROM 752 bytes/EEPROM 752 bytes/EEPROM
Operating temperature -25...+70 degree C -25...+70 degree C -25...+70 degree C -25...+70 degree C
Storage temperature -40...+85 degree C -40...+85 degree C -40...+85 degree C -25...+70 degree C
Protection per IEC 60529 IP67 IP67*1 IP67*1 IP60
Life time Read unlimited unlimited unlimited unlimited
Write 100,000 times 100,000 times 100,000 times 100,000 times
Data retention 10 years 10 years 10 years 10 years
max.read/write
Distance with:
BIS M-300 0-15mm 0-20mm 0-22mm 0-32mm
BIS M-301 - 0-30mm 0-35mm 0-50mm 0-50mm
φ4.3
φ50
1.6
sensing
surface
0.
76
85.6
54
sensing
surface
Flush-mount in steel
*1: Data carrier will be swollen on exposure to water.
 +20 degree C for 6 days : 0.3％
 +70 degree C for 3 days : 3.0%
Tightening torque：1Nm Tightening torque:1Nm
Fl

Processor side Round 8-pin/male Host computer side D-sub 9pin female
Protection per IEC 60529 IP67 Protection per IEC 60529 IP40
Type code BKS-S117-00 Type code BIS Z-AK-001-PU1-03
for BIS M-6003 BIS M-40 □ /host computer
exclusive AC adaptor
BIS C-703-A
C
ab
le leng
th
C
ab
le leng
th
Type code BKS-S79-00 BKS-S92-00 BKS-S94-00 BKS-S94-R01
Power supply(X1) DeviceNet Input(X2) DeviceNet Output(X3) Temination resistor(X3)
Connector type Round 5-pin/ female Round 5-pin/ female Round 5-pin/ male Round 5-pin/ male
Protection per IEC 60529 IP67 IP67 IP67 IP68
for Power supply
     DeviceNet
BN0701Eb 2007.11
R/W Head
BIS M-40 □
RS-232C
Connector cable
BKS-S115-PU-_ _
BKS-S116-PU-_ _
Connector cable
BIS Z-AK-001-PU1-03
Power
supply
100 VAC
AC adaptor
BIS C-703-A
Power
supply
24 VDC
 Wiring
Connector cable
BKS-S115-PU-_ _
BKS-S116-PU-_ _
Connector
BKS-S117-00
R/W Head
BIS M-30 □
Processor
BIS M-6003- □
Power supply
BKS-S 79-00
Processor
BIS M-688-001
BKS-S 94-00*
Power
supply
24 VDC
DeviceNet output
BKS-S 92-00*
DeviceNet input
DeviceNet
Power
supply
24 VDC
Terminal box
MELSEC-Q bus line
MELSEC
Processor
BIS M-689-001
Terminal box
CC-Link